Model PUI
UHP(Ultra High Purity) Pressure Transmitter (Intrinsic safety explosion-proof certification)
Description
The PUI model is an intrinsically safe explosion-proof (Ex ia IIC T6...T4 Ga, IP65) certified product. The
material of the wetted part is Hastelloy C22 and STS316L. Long-distance signal transmission is possible
with 2-wire 4~20mA output. The output terminal type is M12 connector type or cable type, so it can be
used according to the purpose. The zero point can be adjusted by volume on the side.
Features

▶ M12 Connector Type
▶ Cable Type
Ordering Information
           PUI  H C250 P V E G - A05 - □
Model Sales Code
Output Pressure Port Option
H : 4~20mA(2Wire) A05 : Single End, 1/4" VCR(Fixed)
A15 : Single End, 1/4" VCR(Swivel)
Pressure Range A16 : Single End, 1/4" Weld Stub
XXXX : Pressure A17 : Flow Through, 1/4" VCR(Fixed)
CXXX : Compound Pressure A18 : Flow Through, 1/4" Weld Stub
A22 : Modular Surface Mount 1.125" C
Pressure Unit A23 : Modular Surface Mount 1.125" W
R : kPa M : MPa A24 : Modular Surface Mount 1.5" C
K : kgf/cm2 B : bar A25 : Modular Surface Mount 1.5" W
P : psi
Pressure Type
Pressure Port G : Gauge
V : Port Option
Electrical Connection Method
E : M12 Connector
S : Cable